AMOB Coaches Information  (Updated 8-31-17)
Jennifer Benitez – Bel Aire Director

316-807-3078

jbenitez@belaireks.gov
Julie Morrison – CPAAA



316-210-7023

julie.morrison@sedgwick.gov
Rhonda Custard – CPAAA


316-660-5228

rcustard@cpaaa.org 
Gay Quisenberry – CPAAA


316-409-3376

gay.quisenberry@sedgwick.gov


BreAnna Monk
- Derby Sr Center

316-519-6240

breannamonk@derbyweb.com
Kay Morgan – Derby vol.


316-258-6582

happyday7272@gmail.com
Tammy Konecny – Dodge City


620-227-0944

parkplazasc@keymgmtsites.com

Debbie Allen – Dodge City


620-227-7077

dallen@dc3.edu
Roxanne Hornberger – Dodge City Sr Center
620-338-8863

roxannehornberger@yahoo.com 
Jennifer Zimmermann - El Dorado dir. 

316-321-0142

jzimmermann@eldoks.com
Linda Weaver - El Dorado vol.


620-276-3763

ffffmom@yahoo.com
Lise ONeal – Ford County RSVP


214-886-7612

volunteerdodge@hotmail.com 
Robert Carlton – Harvey Co. 


316-284-6880

rcarlton@harveycounty.com
Marla Sharp – Hesston Senior Center

620-327-3192

hesstonseniors@gmail.com 
Ruth Stevenson - Haysville vol.             

 316-524-4942     
 ruthanne547@gmail.com
Kim Landers - Haysville dir.


316 529-5903
                klanders@haysville-KS.com
Maria Marin – La Familia Senior


316-267-1700

senior.communitycenter@outlook.com
Carla Lee – La Familia Senior


316-267-1700

lafamiliasenior@msn.com
Lisa Montoya – Manor of the Plains

620-430-7121

lisamontoya65@yahoo.com 
Jeri Myers - Mulvane dir.


316-777-4788

 jerianderson@netzero.net
Roberta Stafford - Park City Senior. vol.

316-641-6613

robertastafford64@yahoo.com
Tracy Trotter - Somerset


316-721-8018

somersetsc@keymgmtsites.com
Darlene Nelson – Mt. Hope director

316-667-2431

ldnelson12@hotmail.com
Kathleen Dick – Mt. Hope volunteer

316-667-2431

dick-kathleen@hotmail.com
Kay Shrauner - Oaklawn



316-524-7545

kaysoaklawncomm@ymail.com
John Eberly – Reno County Aging

620-694-2909

john.eberly@renogov.org
Denise Pina – Reno County Aging

620-694-2966

denise.pina@renogov.org
Barbara Lilyhorn – Reno County Aging

620-694-2910

barbara.lilyhorn@reno.org
Crystal Peete – Sedgwick Plaza


316-304-3135

cpeete@sedgwickplaza.com
Suzie Page – Sedgwick Plaza


316-993-7339

sue@sedgplaza.com
Diann Brosch – Senior Companion

620-623-2034

dbvillagenurse@yahoo.com
Dorothy Ziesch – Senior Companion

620-623-0170

Carnesha Tucker – Senior Services

316-269-4444

carneshat@seniorservicesofwichita.org
Diane Nutt – Senior Services


316-942-2293

dianen@seniorservicesofwichita.org
Louise Lampe – Spearville Senior Center

620-385-0102

ldlampe@ucom.net
Shirley Moritz – Spearville Senior Center

620-385-2571

gsmoritz@ucom.net 
Julie & Janet who are trained AMOB coaches will do your “guest healthcare professional” that is required for class 7
Julie Bye - Wesley Home Health

call:  316 641-0192  day or evening    byed@cox.net
Janet Korte - Wesley Home Health
call: 316 204-6871 day or evening to   kortejanet@gmail.com
